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excellent
in Vivo

Dear Doctor,

What do you look for in an injectable antibiotic?
If you look for broad-spectrum antibacterial activity, resistance to

a wide range of {3-lactamases,
effective tissue penetration,
simple dosage, excellent
tolerability and proven clinical
success, you'll find CEFIZOX
(ceftizoxime sodium) highly
suited to your clinical needs.
Cefizox is a highly active,
third generation injectable
cephalosporin. It has a wide
spectrum of activity against
both Gram-negative and
Gram-positive aerobic and
anaerobic organisms,

CEFIZOX

Ceftizoxime sodium for injection
Excellent in vivo

Powerful, third generation injectable
cephalosporin.

Broad spectrum of antibacterial activity: -
aerobic and anaerobic Gram+ and Gram—
pathogens.

Superior 3-lactamase resistance. More
resistant than cefotaxime.

Effective tissue penetration.

Easily exceeds MIC after one dose.

Higher tissue concentrations than
cefotaxime after equivalent doses.

including E. coli, Klebsiella pneumoniae, Staph. aureus, and. ‘Srm,o

pyogenes.
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Cefizox is also active against hospital opportunist pathogens not
so frequently encountered, such as indole-positive Proteus, Serratia
marcescens, Morganella morganii, and Enterobacter.

If any of these are a
problem at your hospital, you Summary of
should consider Cefizox. clinical efficacy by disease®

O e of the major factors Infection Bacteriological Clinical
that contributes to the excellent response  response
spectrum of activity offered by e . s
Cefizox, is its superior eSOy S o
3-lactamase stability. Cefizox is '[«lf.‘llllhl-lht'l[]r'l!'}' tract 94.7% 896.5%
= ‘f = Bk . o ] Skin and soft tissue 94.5% 97.3%
resistant to a wider range of Intra-abdominal 1000%  96.4%
{3-lactamases than many other | Septicaemia
cephalosporins, and is even primary 92.1%  89.2%
more resistant than cefotaxime! secondary 98.0%

Cefizox also offers Bone and joint 80.6% 84.4%

. TR : CGonorrhoea
excellent tissue penetration.
I crauon males 100,004 100,09

After a single dose, concentra- W 95.0%  100.0%
H.I]d b(]d}r ﬂl]lds EH'E' CdSll}' 111 []Iflln.“j:'{']li.f.'] -H{‘;_E”w E;T‘HII”

excess of the MIC of likely
pathogens. These sites include
ascites, p]{:u_ral fluid, amniotic fluid, bile, prostate tissue, biliary tissue,
uterus, cardiac atrium, bone, inflamed CSF, and sputum?

Study has shown that tissue concentrations of Cefizox are higher
than those of cefotaxime, after equivalent doses? And, unlike
cefotaxime, Cefizox is not metabolised. Thus, the full therapeutic effect
= of Cefizox is maintained?
CEFIZOX - potential during the 1980s As you would antici-

A clinical opinion pate with an agent of such
1e activity of éthird generation cephalo- avl iologica

The activity of 6third i hal favourable bacteriological
sporins [is] analogous to the combination of an and pharmacokinetic profile
aminoglycoside and an older penicillin.? clinical trials have 4

¢ There is a need for new compounds of this d strated the effi f
type... this compound [Cefizox] is effective... €monstrated he efncacy o
and well tolerated. ¥ Cefizox in diverse infections.

¢ [Cefizox] would be useful in hospital- Extensive clinical
ﬂr.'t[luirf:.cl]Granhnf:gatiw respiratory infections experience confirms that

and it] will prove useful in nosocomial R s
sepsis due to multi-resistant strains.” Cefizox lS_EXLE]]E_ﬂt against

opportunist hospital

pathogens!*




Cefizox has been shown to be
highly effective against lower respira-
tory tract infections, genito-urinary
tract infections including gonorrhoea,
intra-abdominal infections, septicaemia,
and skin and soft tissue infections?

Cefizox has also been notably
successful in infections resistant to
ampicillin, carbenicillin, cefamandole,
tobramycin or gentamicin!

And Cefizox has proved suitable
for use in neutropenic patients and
children?®

Cefizox is well tolerated in the
vast majority of patients. Only minor
adverse reactions have been reported,
and none that have not been found
after use of other cephalosporins’

Dosage is simple, generally two
or three times daily.

With broad-spectrum anti-
bacterial potency, proven efficacy and
a low level of side-effects, Cefizox is a
logical choice in a serious infection.

Summ of

clinical efficacy by pathogen®

‘athogen

Staph. aureus
Staph. epidermidia
Str. pneumoniae
St pyogenes
Streptococcus spp.
E. coli

Klebsiella spp.

Pr. mirabilis
Indole-positive Proteus
Enterobacter spp.
Citrobacter spp.
Serratia spp.

Ps. aeruginosa
Pseudomonas spp.
H. influenzae

Bact. fragilis
Bacteroides spp.
Anaerobic cocci

N. gonorrhoea

N. meningitidis
Clostridium spp.
Other anaerobic rods

Do success

96.9
81.5
100.0
98.3
92.3
97.9
97.7
100.0
78.6
77.1
90.9
3.7
70.0
100.0
100.0
917
95.6
95.5
99.2
100.0
100.0
5.0

The use of Cefizox is especially appropriate before the infecting
pathogen is identified, where multiple infection is suspected, or the
infection is resistant to other cephalosporins, aminoglycosides or

penicillins.

Yours faithfully,
WELLCOME MEDICAL DIVISION

PS. A Data Sheet is enclosed, and extensive clinical information
about Cefizox, an outstanding, third generatmn injectable
cephalosporin, is available from Wellcome. For further information,
please complete and return the enclosed reply-paid card.
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